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Description

199502140000
40701

02/14/1995
02:54:38

SANDLIN
DWIGHT A

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

18 21 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:21

199502140000
40721

02/14/1995
02:59:05

SANDLIN
DWIGHT A

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

18 21 Lot#:5 Book:18
Pg:21

199503200000
72211

03/20/1995
12:48:14

SANDLIN
DWIGHT A

Grantor DEEDS VARALLO,
CHARLES V

18 21 Lot#:5 Book:18
Pg:21

199503200000
72221

03/20/1995
12:48:16

SANDLIN
DWIGHT A

Grantee MORTGAGE VARALLO,
CHARLES V

18 21 Lot#:5 Book:18
Pg:21

199504100000
91831

04/10/1995
12:25:20

SANDLIN
DWIGHT A

Grantor DEEDS WESTON,
JAMES F JR

18 21 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:21

199504100000
91841

04/10/1995
12:25:22

SANDLIN
DWIGHT A

Grantee MORTGAGE 18 21 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:21


